GA.

ALBERTA

Seniors’ Championship
McKenzie Meadows GC
August 25 - 26, 2025
Field Size: 48
Total Purse: $14,150.00

SOLUTIONS

(#6 Bearchell, Wade, #8 Petryk, Larry, #9 Fukushima, Kent, #11 Petryk, Larry, #16 McGarry, Greg)

R1 Skins Winners: $480.00/person
(#11 Toth, Chris, #13 Murdoch, Jeff)

R2 Skins Winners: $192.00/person

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Kahlon, Harmeet
Stanier, Jason
Whitecotton, Keith
Bassen, Brian
Fukushima, Kent
Stringer, Richard
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Petryk, Larry
Allred, Scott
Corrigan, Mark
Laugher, Ron
Murdoch, Jeff
Carter, Terry
Courage, Gord
McCluskey, Phil

Westman, Scott

Broadmoor GC
Inglewood G&CC

The Quarry

PGA of Alberta Member

PGA of Alberta Member

Stony Plain GC

Larry Petryk Golf Academy

Elbow Springs GC

The Cart Locker

PGA of Alberta Member

PGA of Alberta Member

National Golf Academy at McCall Lake
Hamptons GC (The)

River Bend G&RA

Ranch G&CC (The)

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

67
72
71
69
72
70
71
72
74
72
74
75
74
73
74

69
68
70
72
69
72
71
71
69
71
70
70
71
72
71

136
140
141
141
141
142
142
143
143
143
144
145
145
145

145

$2,350.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$850.00
$850.00
$850.00
$675.00
$675.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$500.00
$375.00
$375.00
$375.00
$375.00



