

Seniors' Championship

McKenzie Meadows GC August 25 - 26, 2025 Field Size: 48 Total Purse: \$14,150.00





R1 Skins Winners: \$480.00/person (#11 Toth, Chris, #13 Murdoch, Jeff)

R2 Skins Winners: \$192.00/person

(#6 Bearchell, Wade, #8 Petryk, Larry, #9 Fukushima, Kent, #11 Petryk, Larry, #16 McGarry, Greg)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS					
Player	Facility	R1 Score	R2 Score	Total Score	Money
Kahlon, Harmeet	Broadmoor GC	66	68	134	\$2,350.00
Stanier, Jason	Inglewood G&CC	67	69	136	\$1,500.00
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	72	68	140	\$1,000.00
Bassen, Brian	PGA of Alberta Member	71	70	141	\$850.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	69	72	141	\$850.00
Stringer, Richard		72	69	141	\$850.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	70	72	142	\$675.00
Petryk, Larry	Larry Petryk Golf Academy	71	71	142	\$675.00
Allred, Scott	Elbow Springs GC	72	71	143	\$600.00
Corrigan, Mark	The Cart Locker	74	69	143	\$600.00
Laugher, Ron	PGA of Alberta Member	72	71	143	\$600.00
Murdoch, Jeff	PGA of Alberta Member	74	70	144	\$500.00
Carter, Terry	National Golf Academy at McCall Lake	75	70	145	\$375.00
Courage, Gord	Hamptons GC (The)	74	71	145	\$375.00
McCluskey, Phil	River Bend G&RA	73	72	145	\$375.00
Westman, Scott	Ranch G&CC (The)	74	71	145	\$375.00